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POLITICAL ENVIRONMENT

MoOD GEN BALLOT BIDEN BIDEN
LIKE/DISLIKE SUPPORT/OPPOSE

26

6

Right Wrong DK/No  Democrat Republican  DK/No Like Dislike Support Oppose
Direction Track  Opinion Opinion
78
Liberal Moderate Conservative ContestedState Liberal Moderate Conservative ContestedState Liberal Moderate Conservative ContestedState Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State
(25%) (33%) (4,0%) (25%) (33%) (40%) (25%) (33%) (40%) (25%) (33%) (40%)
(N= 521) (N= 521) (N= 521) (N= 521)

Y=  october 11-13, 2023



Please choose up to three (3) issues that you are most concerned with in America today?
(Showing % of Respondents Who Chose Each Category At Least One Time)

Inflation GG SO
Economy & Jobs NN 30
Immigration G 33
Guns I
Crime & Drugs I > o
National Security NN > >
Government Corruption N > 1
Climate Change N >0
Government Spending I 1Q
Abortion I 16

Social Justice Issues 14
Schools & Education 10
Top Five Among Top Five Among Top Five Among
Liberals (25%): Moderates (33%): Conservatives (40%):
* Guns-—41% * Inflation — 49% * Inflation - 55%
* Inflation — 41% * Economy & Jobs — 44% e Immigration & Border — 51%
e Climate Change —36% * Immigration —38% * Economy & Jobs—37%
e Economy & Jobs —34% * Guns—-27% * Crime & Drugs — 29%
* Social Justice Issues — 27% * Climate Change — 23% * National Security — 28%

Y=  october 11-13, 2023 .
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SUPPORT IN THE CONFLICT

As you may know, recently a Palestinian terrorist group called Hamas launched a series of attacks against Israel, which
resulted in Israel declaring war against Hamas. Who do you support in the conflict?

Israel Hamas & the Palestinians DK/No Opinion
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Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS
(25%) (33%) (40%) (N=521)
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FOR COMPARISON: ISRAEL ATTITUDES
JUNE ‘21



From what you have heard, who do you sympathize with when it comes to the
recent Israeli-Palestinian conflict?

*June 2021

Israel The Palestinians DK/No Opinion
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FUNDING AND MILITARY EQUIPMENT
Thinking again about the war in Israel, do you support Congress voting for aid to Israel in the form of
funding and military equipment?

@ Strongly Support
® Somewhat Support
@ Somewhat Oppose
@ Strongly Oppose
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Support Oppose
70
IIIIII 24

Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS
(25%) (33%) (40%) (N=521)
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FREEZE FUNDS TO IRAN

As you also may know, last month on the anniversary of September 11, Biden gave Iran $6 billion in a prisoner swap.
Knowing that Iran is an ally of Hamas, should Biden now freeze that $6 billion?

DK/No Opinion
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74

Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS
(25%) (33%) (40%) (N=521)
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SANCTIONING IRAN

Do you support blocking Iran oil exports and imposing punishing sanctions on Iran?

DK/No Opinion

69 67
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